
Date Day Opponent Location Time LEVEL 

3-9-24 Sat Jamboree @ Warrenton Away 11:00am Varsity 

3-15-24 Fri @CarShield vs St. Charles Away 7:00pm Varsity 

@CarShield vs Duchesne 5:00pm 

@CarShield vs Stl. Patriots 7:00pm

3-19-24 Tue Warrenton Away 4:15pm JV/V

3-21-24 Thu Linn HOME 5:00pm JV/V

3-25-24 Mon SILEX HOME 5:00pm JV/V

3-28-24 Thu Mark Twain Away 5:00pm JV/V

@ S-Boone vs Ft.Zum East 2:00pm 

@ S-Boone vs S-Boone 4:00pm

4-3-24 Wed MMA HOME 5:00pm JV/V

4-6-24 @ SC vs Harrisburg 12:00pm

4-6-24 @ SC vs South Callaway 2:00pm 

4-9-24 Tue Bowling Green Away 5:00pm JV/V

4-11-24 Thu CLOPTON HOME 5:00pm JV/V

4-13-24 Sat RUSSELLVILLE Away 9:00am JV/V

4-16-24 Tue Van-Far Away 5:00pm JV/V

4-18-24 Thu NORTH CALLAWAY HOME 5:00pm JV/V

4-23-24 Tue Wellsville-Middletown Away 5:00pm JV/V

4-25-24 Thu LOUISIANA HOME 5:00pm JV/V

  @ MC vs Wright City 10:00am 

@ MC vs St. Charles 2:00pm 

4-29-24 Mon HERMANN HOME 5:00pm JV/V

5-1-24 Wed Elsberry Away 5:00pm JV/V

5-2-24 Thu WINFIELD HOME 5:00pm Varsity 

5-7-24 Tue NEW HAVEN HOME 5:00pm JV/V

5-9-24 Thu Centralia Away 5:00pm JV/V

2023-2024 MONTGOMERY COUNTY 

BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

3-16-24 Sat Away Varsity 

SOUTHERN BOONE Tri

4-27-24 Sat

MOCO Tri

HOME Varsity 

SOUTH CALLAWAY TRI 

Sat Away Varsity 

Away Varsity 3-29-24 Fri


